
K-12 Lunch Ingredient Lists with Allergens
Mini Corn Dogs
(Mini Honey Crunchy Wrapped Turkey Franks)
Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Eggs, and Gluten
[image: ]
Turkey Cheese Sub
(Smoked Turkey and Cheese on a Fresh Roll, Baby Carrots, and Garden Salsa Sun Chips K-8 and Nacho Doritos 9-12 with LF Ranch Cup)
Fresh Bread Sub
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]
Garden Salsa Sun Chips K-8
Allergens: Milk and Wheat
[image: ]
Reduced Fat Doritos- Nacho Cheese 9-12
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Low Fat Ranch Cup
[bookmark: _GoBack]Allergens: Eggs, Milk, and Soy
[image: ]
Soft Beef Taco and Chips and Salsa
(Beef Taco Filling and Cheddar Cheese on Flour Tortilla served with Choice of Tortilla Chips and Salsa)
Beef Taco Filling
Allergens: Soy and Wheat
[image: ]
Turkey Taco Filling (Substitute)
[image: ]
Flour Tortilla- 8”
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]
Tortilla Chips
[image: ]
Salsa
[image: ]
Bacon Cheeseburger
(Hamburger Patty with Turkey Bacon and American Cheese on Hamburger Bun)
Turkey Bacon
[image: ]
Beef Hamburger Patty
[image: ]
Hamburger Bun
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]
Cheese Stuffed Bread Sticks and Marinara Cup
(Cheese Filled Breadsticks served with Choice of Marinara Sauce Cup)
Cheese Stuffed Breadsticks
Allergens: Milk, Egg, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]
Marinara Sauce Cup
[image: ]
Chicken Smackers, Macaroni and Cheese, and Wheat Roll
(Breaded Chicken Pieces served with Macaroni and Cheese. Choice of a Wheat Roll)
Chicken Smackers
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]
Macaroni and Cheese
Allergens: Egg, Milk, Wheat
[image: C:\Users\kpue\AppData\Local\Temp\SNAGHTML5f8baac.PNG]
Dinner Roll
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]
Grilled Cheese
(American and Mozzarella Grilled Cheese Sandwich)
Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Gluten
[image: ]
BBQ Rib Sub
(BBQ Rib Patty on French Bread Roll)
Beef Rib Pattie w/BBQ Sauce
Allergens: Milk, Soy, and Wheat
[image: ]

Italian Stuffed Sandwich
(Whole Grain Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich)
Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]
Big Daddy Pizza
(Slice of Cheese OR Pepperoni Pizza)
Big Daddy Pizza- Cheese
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]
Big Daddy Pizza- Turkey Pepperoni
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]
Chicken Drumstick and Wheat Roll 
(Breaded and Baked Chicken Drumstick served with a Choice of Wheat Roll)
Breaded Chicken Drumstick
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]
Dinner Roll
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]


Crispy Chicken Sandwich
(Breaded Chicken Patty on a Hamburger Bun)
Breaded Chicken Breast Filet
Allergens: Milk and Wheat
[image: ]
Hamburger Bun
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]Chicken Fried Steak Sandwich
(Breaded and Baked Beef Patty on Hamburger Bun)
Breaded Steak Patty
Allergens: Soy and Wheat
[image: ]
Breaded Steak Patty- Alternate
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]
Hamburger Bun
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]
Personal Pan Pizza
(Whole Grain Crust, Tomato Sauce, and Mozzarella Cheese-Pepperoni has Coin Pepperoni Pieces)
Personal Pan Pizza- Cheese
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]
Personal Pan Pizza- Turkey and Beef Pepperoni
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]
French Bread Pizza
(Half loaf shape with crispy crust, zesty garlic sauce, finished with mozzarella and provolone cheese)
French Bread Pizza- Cheese
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]
Beef and Cheese Taco Roll
(Beef and cheese taco stick on whole grain flour tortilla)
Beef and Cheese Taco Stick- Cheese
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Gluten, and Soy
[image: ]
Veggie Go Pak
(Smoked Turkey Breast, Mozzarella Sting Cheese, Benefit Bar, and Fresh Celery Sticks with Ranch Cup)
BeneFIT Bar - Cocoa Chip
Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Soy Beans, and Wheat
[image: ]
BeneFIT Bar – French Toast
Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Soy Beans, and Wheat
[image: ]
Low Fat Ranch Cup
Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soy
[image: ]
Chili Pie
(Beef chili, cheddar cheese, and Tostitos Chips)
Beef Chili
Allergens: Soy
[image: ]
Tostitos Chips
[image: ]
Teriyaki Chicken and Noodles (K-8 Only)
(Seasoned teriyaki chicken strips with sauce on a bed of whole grain spaghetti noodles)
Teriyaki Chicken
Allergens: Soy and Wheat
[image: ]
Spaghetti Noodles
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]
General Tso’s Chicken and Noodles (9-12 Only)
(Breaded chicken strips with General Tso sauce on a bed of whole grain spaghetti noodles)
General Tso
Allergens: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, and Soy
[image: ]
Spaghetti Noodles
Allergens: Wheat
[image: ]
PB and J Meal (9-12 Only)
(Uncrustable Peanut Butter and Grape Jelly Sandwich, Mozzarella Sting Cheese, and Sweet Spicy Chili Doritos with LF Ranch Cup)
Uncrustable Sandwich- Peanut Butter and Grape
Allergens: Peanuts and Wheat
[image: ]
Sweet Spicy Chili Doritos
Allergens: Wheat and Soy
[image: ]
Low Fat Ranch Cup
Allergens: Egg, Milk, and Soy
[image: ]
VEGETABLES 
Crinkle Cut French Fries
[image: ]
Refried Beans
[image: ]
Potato Rounds
[image: ]
Mashed Potatoes
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
County Style Gravy
Allergens: Wheat, Milk, and Soy
[image: ]
Glazed Carrots
[image: ]
[image: ]
FRUITS 
Diced Peach Fruit Cup
[image: ]
Diced Pear Fruit Cup
[image: ]
Fresh Apple Slices
[image: ]
Flavored Applesauce Cup
Applesauce Cup- Strawberry Banana
[image: ]
Applesauce Cup- Wild Watermelon
[image: ]
Applesauce Cup- Rockin’ Blue Raspberry
[image: ]
Strawberry Cup
[image: ]
CONDIMENTS
Mustard Packet
[image: ]
Lite Mayonnaise Packet 
Allergens: Eggs
[image: ]
Ketchup Packet
[image: ]
Low Fat Ranch Cup
Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soy
[image: ]
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SATTER: WATER. WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR. WHOLK GRAIN CORM, SUGAR, LEAVENING (SO0RM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUN BICARBONATE) SOY FLOUR. SOYBEAN GIL, SALT. £GG YOLCWTH
'SODIUM SILICOALUMNATE, ASCORBIC ACID EGG WHITE. ORIED HONEY, ARTIFIIAL FLAVOR. FRIED N
VEGETABLE O

"FRANC MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, WATER, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS.
OF SALT. SPICES, POTASSHIM LACTATE, POTASSIUM ACETATE. SODIUM PHOSPHATE. POTASSIUM.
‘CHUORIGE. FLAVORINGS, SODIM ERYTHORBATE. SODIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM NITRITE

CONTAINS. WHEAT, SO, EGGS, AND GLUTEN.
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‘Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour malted barley
fou,iacin ron, thamin manonitate iboflain, flic acid), Soybean
L Vital Wineat Giten,Cortains ess than 2% of-Yeast Sugar,Sal.
Wiheat Four, Malted Baley Fou,Sunflowes Lecitnin, Natural Flavr,
Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT. Wheal
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Ingredients.
Vihale Corn, Sunflower and/o Canofa Ol Whole iheat,Biown fice
Flour Whale Oat Fiour,Sugar, Tomato Powder, Salt. Natural Favors,
Mattodextrin (Made from Cor), Cheddar Cheese (Milk. Cheese.
Cultures Sal Enzymes),Dextose,Butterik, Oion Powder, Why,
Yeast Extact Romano Cheese PartSkim Cowe's ik, Chaese
Cultures Sl Enzymes),Whey Prtein Concenirate Cor O, Sgices
(ncuding Jaapeo Pepper), i Ack, Paprka Extracts, and Lacie:
Acid, COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat. Prior to
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Ingredients: Whole Com, Com, Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola,
andlor Sunflower Oil), Maltodextrin (ade From Cor), Corn
Bran, Sall, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt,
Enzymes), Whey, Monasodium Giutamate, Buttermilk,
Romano Cheese (Part-Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures,
Salt, Enzymes), Whey Protein Concenirate, Onion Powder,
Com Flour, Natural and Ariificial Flavors, Dextrose, Tomato
Powder, Lactose, Spices, Artiicial Color (Yellow 6, Yellow 5,
Red 40), Lactic Acid, Citic Acid, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Skim
Milk, Red and Green Bell Pepper Powder, Disodium
Inosinate, and Disodium Guanylate.

CCONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients
VIATER, BUTTERMILK (CULTURED PASTEURIZED SKIM MILK AND
MILK, SODIUM CITRATE, SALT), CORN SYRUP. SOYBEAN OIL,
MALTODEXTAIN, RANCH SEASONING & SPICES (SALT, FOOD STARCH

'MODIFIED, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, SUGAR, DRIED GARLI, DRIED.
‘ONION. NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR (NCLUDES MILK.
‘SOVBEAN], WHEY PROTFIN CONCENTRATE, GORN SYRUP SPICES:
XANTHAN GUM, SORBIC ACID AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EOTA
ASPRESERVATIVES,CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM STEARATE), HIGH.
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EGG YOLKS
SALT, ISTILLED VINEGAR, FOOD STARCHMODIFIED, PHOSPHORIC
'ACID CULTURED BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, WHEY SOLIDS, SODIUM
BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (AS PRESERVATIVES),
ARTIFICIAL COLOR,PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, XANTHAN GUM.
LACTIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR (INCLUDES MILK), CALCIUM
DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR COMMON
ALLERGENS PRESENT Ega, Mik, Soy. rior to consuming the product,
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Ingredients:
Ingrednts: Ground Bee (Not More Than 20% Fat), Waler, Isclated Soy Proten Product[sciated Soy
Protein, Magnesium Oxde, Zinc Oxde, Niacinamide, Ferrcus Sufale, Vilamin B12, Copper Gluconals,
Vitamin A Palmilate. Calciam Pantothenale, Pyridoxine Hydrochoride, Thiamine Mononilate,
Rbaflvin), And Contains Not More Than 25 of The Following: Yellow Com Flour. Sal. Mafodextin,
Paprika. Spices and Flavorings, Modifed Com Starch, Sugar, Garlc Powder, Ctfc Acd, Autolyzed
Yesst Extract, Caramel Color Ralled Oals, Wheat Flour, Cancla O, Cafionseed O, Torato Powder,
Dehydrated Orion. Contains: Soy and Wheat
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INGREDIENTS: Whole Wheat Flour, Water. Bleached Enriched Flou (bleached wheal flour,
niacin,reduced iron, iamine mononirats, ibofiavin, olc acd), Vegetatle Shortening (paim
o with monogiycerides), Sugar, Honoy, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluinum Phosphate,
Potassium Sorbale (a preservaive), Mono and Digycerides, Fumaric Acd, Cakium.
Propionato (a preservative), Sat, Dough Condilonsr (sodium matabisufto).

Allergen Statement; Contains Wheat
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INGREDIENTS: Ground Whole Grain Corn Masa Flour,
Vegetable Ol (contains one or more of the following:
Sunflower or Safflower Ofl), Sea Salt.
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INGREDIENTS
Tomato Puree, Diced Tomatoes in Tomalo Juice,
__Jalapenos, Distilled Vinegar, Contains Less Than 2% of:
Dehydrated Onion, Salt, Sea Salt, Potassium Chioride,
Natural Flavors, Sugar, Dehydrated Garlic, Vitamin C.
(Ascorbic Acid), Spices, Vitamin E (DL-alpha tocopheryl
acetate), Vitamin A (Retinol Palmitate)
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Ground beal {not more than 20% fat) and not mare than 2% of each of the fllowing ingredients: sall. spice, sodium phosphale




image13.png
INGREDIENTS: WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED
BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN. FOLIC ACID),
WHEAT GLUTEN. SUGAR, YEAST, MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF
EACH OF THE FOLLOWING SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, WHEAT FLOUR BLEND (WHEAT FLOUR,
CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR), WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM PROPIONATE PRESERVATIVE,
HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, ENZYMES, ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH
CONDITIONER.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.
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NGREDIINTS: CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE WHEAT
FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED SARLEY
FLOUR, MACKL REDUCED RON. THIAMINE MONONTRATE
REOFLAVI, FOLIC ACID) WATER, SOLATED SOY PROTEN
VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN ANDIGR CANOLA OIL, CONTARS
2 ORLESS OF WHEAT GLUTEN YEAST, SUGAR BAKNG.
POVIDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM
BICARBONATE) SEA SALT, DATEM, DEXTROSE. GUAR GUI
SOY LECITHIN, ASCORBIC ACID, WHEAT STARCH SALT
ENZYMES, HODFIED FOOD STARCH FLLNG. LOW MOISTURE
PART SKIH VOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURZED
PART SKIM MILK SALT ENZYWES) WATER, NONFAT DRY MK
(CONTAINS 2 OR LESS OF NOZZARELLA CHEESE POWDER
(DEMYORATED MOZZARELLA CHEESE [PASTEURZED.
PART-SIOM MILK. CHEESE CULTURE. SALT. ENZYMES) WHEY.
SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACD}, MODIFED 700D
‘STARCH, WHEY PROTEN CONCENTRATE NALTODEXTRIV
ISOLATED SOY PROTER, ORIED WHOLE EGG, CITRC ACID.
'SODIUM CITRATE. CHEESE POWDER (CHEDDAR CHEESE
[PASTEURRZED MiLX CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES].
BUTTER, MODIFIED FOUD STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE)
SALT, DRIED GARLIC
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Ingredient Declaration:
fomalo Puree (Waler, Tomato Pasie), Diced Tomaoes, Sugar, Less Than 2]

% Of Soybean O, Sat, Dred Garic, Dried Onion, Spices, Parsey, Ciric
.
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Ingredients
C00KED MACARONI(vate,macaroi wholedurur vhsl vt
e, cgpwhite,ich eroussulte, amine morariate
Thofinin,fole acidl, WATER,PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEESE
{cheddar chesse (psteuized ik cheese cuture, s, enzymes,
watarream sodium hosphates and ptassum phosehates,
Yeasann petassium cioide, avo contans maodexin) peprixa

‘xtract snmatto exrect, NONFAT DRY KILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN

2% OF CHEESE FLAVOR (whey cheddar cheese [milk,cheese cutures,
ot enzymes], buttermil sokd, butr), BUTTER FLAYORING (whey
Solds,enzyme modified utter (outer,buterm powdes enzymes).
maltodextin, sah, dehycrated bute [buter,butermilk ponderl guar
‘qum,annatto and wimerc forcoor), SODIUM PHOSPHATES AND
~POTASSIUM PHOSPHATES, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH. COMMON
ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg, Milk Wheat.Prior to consuming the
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Whole Grain Wheat Flour, Wheat Flour (Enriched With Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamine Mononirate, Riboflavin,Folic Acid, Waer, Sugar, Soybean Ol Yeast (With
Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Monoglycerides (With Propionic Add,
Phosphoric Acid), Salt,Enzymes and Ascorbic Acid.
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INGREDIENTS. Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Vegetable Prolein Product [Soy Protein
Concentrate, Zinc Oxide, Nacamide. Ferrous Suale, Copper Gluconale, Vitamin A Pamiate,
Calcum Pariothenate, Thiamine Monoriate (1), yroxne Hydvochonde (86) Ribolavn (52).
Cyanocobalarin (812}, (May Contain Caramel Caor).(May Contan Soy Lecitin], Seasoring [Tomato
Powder, Dextrose, Brown Sugar, Vinegar Flavor (Malc AG. Sodium Acetates, Laciose, Fumaric Aci).
Worcesiarshire Sauce Powder [Com Syrup Solids, Salt, Garic Powder. Sudar. Spices, Soy Satce
Solds (Wheal, Soybeans, Sal,Malodextrin, Caramel Colo). Tamarinds, Natural Fiavor] Spces, Spice
Extracive, Onion Powder. Natural Smke Flvor, Garc Pawder]| Honey, Favo [Poassium Chioride,
Yeast Extract, Fiavorng, Mallodextin (Corn, Potato), Sal Sodum Phosphales. Barbeque Sauce:
Water, Tomaio Paste, Sugor Distied Vinegar. Maiasses, Sai, Modiied Food Starch Natura Hickory
Smoke Flavor, Mustad Bran, Spices, Onion Powder, Garic Powder, Sodum Benzoale (As A
Presenatve), Caramel Color, Nalurai Fiavor], CONTAINS: MLLK, SOY, WHEAT
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INGREDIENTS:

INGREDIENTS: FILLING: LOW MOISTURE PART SKIN
MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKIM
MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER. FAT REDUCED PEFPERONI
MADE WITH TURKEY, BEEF (POULTRY INGREDIENTS
(MECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY. TURKEY), BEEF, WATER,
TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN PRODUCT" (SOY PROTEIN
CONCENTRATE, ZINC OXIDE, MACINAMIDE, FERROUS
SULFATE, COPPER GLUCONATE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE,
(CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE [31),
PYRIDOXINE HYOROGHLORIOE (Be], RIBOFLAVIN [82) AND
‘CYANCCOBALAMIN [B12), SALT. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF-
DEXTROSE, FLAVORINGS, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE.
‘OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA, SODIUMNITRITE, SPICES, BHA. BHT,
‘CITRIC ACID. INGREDIENT NOT IN REGULAR PEPPERON,
‘TOMATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE S0LIDS],
DRIED WHOLE £GG, CONTAINS 25 OR LESS OF. MODIFIED.
FOOD STARCH, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, SUGAR, SALT.
PAPRIKA, SPICE, MALTODEXTRIN, CITRIC ACID, DRIED ONON,
'ORIED GARLIC: CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE WHEAT
FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE NONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID)), WATER, ISOLATED SOY PROTE,
'VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN ANDIOR CANOLA OIL), CONTAINS
2% OR LESS OF WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, SUGAR, BAKING
'POWDER (SODILM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM
'BICARBONATE), SEA SALT, DATEM, DEXTROSE, GUAR GUM.
'SOY LECITHIN, ASCORBIC ACID, WHEAT STARCH, SALT,
ENZYMES, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH
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INGREDIENTS: CRUST WHOLE GRAIN BLEND (WHITE WHOLE
WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE GRAIN YELLOW CORN FLOUR, BROWN
RICE FLOUR, WHOLE GRAIN AT FLOUR) NONFAT LK.
ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NALTED BARLEY FLOUR
'NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THANIE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN FOLIC ACID) WATER YEAST, SUGAR WHEAT
(GLUTEN, VEGETABLE Of (SOYBEAN ANDIOR CANOLA OK,
‘CONTAINS 24 OR LESS OF BUTTER FLAVGRED Ol WITH
GARLIC (JUID AND HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL NATURAL
FLAVOR, SALT, ARTICIAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHI SETA
'CAROTENE (COLOR) VITAMIN A PALMITATE) PARNESAX
(CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MK, SAUT
ENZVMES) SCA SALT DATEM DEXTROSE GUAR GUM SPEE.
SOY LECITHIN. ASCORBIC ACID. SALT, WHEAT STARCH
ENZYMES. TOPPINGS LOW NOISTURE PART SKii
'MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CIA TURED PASTEURIZED PART SAM
MEK SALT, ENZYMES) LITE MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED
'PASTEURIZED SXM MILK. MODIFIED 00D STARCH SALT,
ENZYMES, ITAVIN A PALITATE) “NGREDIENTS HOT IV
REGULAR MOZZARELLA CHEESE, PROVOLONE CHEESE
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED NILK, SALT, ENZYMES, WHITE
(CHEDDAR CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MLK. SALT
ENZVMES), PARMESAN GHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED
PART SKIMMILK. SALT, ENZYMES), SPCE. SAUCE: TONATOES
(WATER, TOMATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 28, SOLUBLE
S0UDS]), CONTAINS 24 OR LESS OF. MODFIED F00D STARCH
[PARMESAN CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKII
LK, SALT,ENZYNES), SUGAR, DEXTROSE. SALT ORIED
‘GARLIC, SPICE DRIED ONION, DEHYORATED ROVANO CHEESE
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED SHEEFS AND COW'S MLK SALT.
'ENZYMES), PAPRIKA, CITRIC ACD.
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INGREDIENTS: CRUST WHOLE GRAIN BLEND (WHITE WHOLE
WHEAT FLOUR. WHOLE GRAN YELLOW CORN FLOUR, BROWN
FUCE FLOUR, WHOLE GRAI OAT FLOUR), NONFAT ML,
ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR
WACI, REDUCED IRON, THUANENE NONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID) WATER, YEAST. SUGAR WHEAT
GLUTEN.VEGETABLE O (SOVEAN ANDIOR CANOLA OL)
CONTAIS 2% OR LESS OF BUTTER FLAVORED Ok WiTH
GARLIC(LIQUID AND HYOROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL NATURAL
FLAVOR SALT, ARTIFCIAL FLAVOR. SO LECITHI BETA
CARGTENE (COLOR VITAVAN A PALINTATE, PARIESAN
CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MK, SALT,
ENDYMES), SEA SALT.DATEM DEXTROSE. GUAR GUM SPICE.
SOY LECITN, ASCORBIC ACID. SALT, WHEAT STARCH
ENZYMES. TOPPINGS LOV MOISTURE PART SKil
HOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED PASTELRIZED PART SKIM
WK SALT, ENZYMES) LITE MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED
PASTEURIZED Skt MILK. MODIFIED FOGD STARCH' SALT,
ENZVMES VITANIN A PALMITATE) “IGREDENTS NOT 0
REGULAR NOZZARELLA CHEESE. TURKEY AND BESF
PEPPERON TURKEY. BEEF, SALT, SPICES, DEXTROSE, LACTIC.
ACID STARTER CULTURE, OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA,
FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRITE NATURAL SOKE FLAVOR 5,
BHT.GITRIC AGIO) WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE (CLLTURED
PASTEURIZED LK. SALT, ENZYMES), PROVOLONE CHEESE
(CULTURED PASTELRIZED MLK SALT. ENZYMES, PARMESAN
CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKM LK, SALT
ENZYMES) SPICE. SAUCE: TOMATOES (WATER, TOWATO.
PASTE NOT LESS THAN 26% SOLUBLE SOLOS, CONTARS 2%
ORLESS OF: MODIFED FOOD STARCH PARNESAN CHEESE
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKIMMILK SALT, ENZYIES)
SUGAR, DEXTROSE. SALT,ORIED GARLI, SPICE. DRIED
OMION, OEHYDRATED ROUANO CHEESE (CULTURED
PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND COW'S MILK SALT, ENZYVES).
PAPRIKA, CITRIC ACID.
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INGREDIENTS: Chicken Drumstics, Was, Sat, Sodium Phosphates. Breaded Wit: Whole Grain Wheat Fou, Sat, Spces, Garic Powder, Ascorbic AcK,
Celry, Extractive Of Paprka, Loss Than 2% Soybean 04 Added As A Processing Ad. Batisred Wit Water, Whole Grain Wheat Fus, Modifed Com Starch,
mmmmhmmmnwmmmmmwmmum
u-vn-.nwmmknmumm:mmmmmmumwwmmq
‘Edractive Of Papria, Garkc Powde, Ascotic Ackd, Celey, Less Than 2% Soybean Off Added As A Processing Ai. Breasing Set I Vegetable OF.
CONTAINS: WHEAT
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Ingredient Statement: INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Unsweetened Applesauce
(Apples, Water, Ascorbic Acid), Textured Vegetable Protein Product [Soy Flour, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous
Suifate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (81), Pyridoxine
Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2). Cyanocobalamin (B12)], Seasoning [Soy Sauce (Fermented Soybeans, Wheat,
Salt), Sugar, Maltodextrin, Salt, Spices, Gariic Powder, Onion Powder, Soybean Ol Disodium Inosinate and Disodium
Guanylate, Natural Flavors, Extractive of Paprikal, Dehydrated Onions, Salt, Potassium Phosphates, Sodium
Phosphates. Breaded with: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Enriched with Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dehydrated Potatoes (Potatoes, Mono and Diglycerides, Dextrose), Yeast, Sugar,
Salt. Battered with: Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Enriched with Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid). Potato Flour, Salt, Modified Com Starch, Leavening (Calcium Acid Pyrophosphate,
Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate). Flavor (Contains Maltodextrin, Salt and Natural Flavors), Hydrolyzed
Com Protein, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Yeast Extract, Chicken Broth, Spice. Set in Vegetable Oil. CONTAINS: Soy,
Wheat
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Ingredients:
INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fai). SalSodium Phasphate. Breaded with: Whole:
Wheai Flour. Enviched WheaSiour (Enriched with Niaci, Reduced ron, Thiamine Mononitrate.
Riboflavin, Folc Aci), Dehyched Potatoss (Potatoes. Mono and Dighcerides, Dexirose) Yeast,
Sugar, Sait Soybean Oil (Processing Ai). Batered with: Watar, Whole Wheat Four, Enriched Wheat
Flour (Enrched with Macin, Reduced iron, Thiarmine Mononirale. Ribaflavin, Folc Aci). Potto Flour,
Sal. Modifiec Com Starch, Leavening (Calcium Acd Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphale, Sodium
Bicarbanale).Fiavor (Contains Mallodextn, Saf and Natural Flavors), Hycrolyzed Com Protein, Orion
Powder, Garic Powder, Yeast Exiraci, Chicken Broth, Spice. Setn Vegetabla il CONTAINS: Wheal
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GREDIENTS:

INGREDIENTS: CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE WHEAT
FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY.
"FLOUR, NACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE.
'RIBOFLAVIN.FOLIC ACID). WATER, ISOLATED SOY PROTEI.
‘SUGAR, YEAST. VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED.
‘CORN, ANDIOR CANOLA OL), CONTANS 2% OR LESS OF- SEA
‘SALT. DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEY, AMMONIUM SULFATE
LCYSTEINE) SALT.ENZYMES (CONTAINS WHEAT), ASCORBIC
ACID. TOPPINGS: LITE MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CLTURED.
~PASTEURIZED SKIM MLK, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT,
[ENZYMES, VITAVIN A PALMITATE) “NGREDIENTS KOT IN
'REGULAR MOZZARELLA CHEESE. SUBSTITUTE MOZZARELLA
(CHEESE (WATER, CORN OIL ANDIOR SO OLL CASEN,
MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WHEY, NONFAT DRY MILK, KATURAL
FLAVOR, SODIUM ALUMIUM PHOSPHATE. SALT, LACTIC ACID,
'SODIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, GITRIC ACID,
TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SORBIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE],
XANTHAN GUIM. VITAMIN AND MINERAL SUPPLENENT
(MAGNESIUM OXIDE, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ZIC OXIDE.
~RUBOFLAVIN [VITAVIN B2), ELECTROLYTIC IRON, FOLIC ACID,
~PYRIDOXNE HYDROCHLORIDE [VITAMIN B6] NACNAWIDE
‘THAMINE MONONITRATE [VITAMN B1], CYANOCOBALAMIN
IVITAMIN B12) VITAMIN A PALMITATE), ARTIFICIL COLOR).
‘SAUCE: TOMATOES (WATER. TOMATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN
26% SOLUBLE SOLIDS]), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SUGAR,
‘CONTANS 25 OR LESS OF. DEXTROSE, SEASALT, ONON.
‘SPICE, DEHYORATED ROMANO CHEESE (CULTURED
~PASTEURZED SHEEP'S AND COWS MK, SALT, ENZYNES),
PAPRIGA, GARLIC PONDER, CITRIC ACID'
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INGREDIENTS:

INGREDIENTS: CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE WHEAT
FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY.
"FLOUR. NACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE
'RIBOFLAVIN_FOLIC ACID]), WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYEEAN.
ANDIOR CANOLA OI), DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, YEAST.
ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN. CONTAS 2% OR LESS OF: SUGAR,
SOV LECITHIL SALT, DISTILLED MONO-GLYCERIDES,
'ASCORBIC ACID (DOUGH CONDITIONER) TOPPINGS: LOW.
MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED
~PASTEURZED PART SKIMMILK.SALT. ENZYES) TURKEY AND.
BEEF PEPPERONI (TURKEY. BEEF, SALT. SPICES, DEXTROSE,
LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE. OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA.
FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRITE. KATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, BHA.
BHT. CITRIC ACID). SAUCE: TOMATOES (WATER, TOATO
[PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE SOLIDS], MODIFIED
FOOD STARCH, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF-
'DEXTROSE. SEA SALT. DRIED ONION, SPICE. DEHYDRATED
'ROMANG GHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND.
(COWS MILK. SALT, ENZYMES), PAPRIKA, DRIED GARLIC, CTRIC.
Aco.
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FRENCH BREAD (WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED.
FLOUR WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR. NIACI.
'REDUCED IRON, THIAMIE MONONITRATE. RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC
'ACKD] VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN. PEA PROTEIN. CONTAINS 2% OR.
LESS OF SUGAR, SOYBEAN L, YEAST. DOUGH CONDITIONER.
[WHEAT FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID, SOYBEAN OIL ENZYMES].
'SEA SALT, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NOW FAT DRY LK) CHEESE
BLEND (PROVOLONE CHEESE [PASTEURZED MILK_SALT.
ENZYMES) LOW MOSSTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE
[CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYLES).
‘SUBSTITUTE HOZZARELLA CHEESE WATER. CORN OIL ANDIOR
SOV O CASEIN (LK), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WHEY.
'NONFAT DRY MLK, NATURAL FLAVOR. SODIUM ALUMINUM
PHOSPHATE. SALT, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM PHOSPHATE,
~POTASSIUM CHLORIDE. CITRIC ACID, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE.
'SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE), XANTHAN GUM, VITANIN AND
MINERAL SUPPLEMENT (MAGNESILM OXIDE. DICALCIUM
PHOSPHATE. ZINC OXIDE, RON. RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMINB2).
~PYRIDOXIE HYDROCHLRIDE (VITAMIN B6).
‘CYANOCOBALAMIN (VITAMIN 512, NACIVAMIDE (VITAMIN 53).
‘THAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMAN 1) VITAMIN A PALMITATE)L
‘SUBSTITUTE YELLOW CHEDDAR CHEESE WATER, CASEN.
(ML), SOYBEAN OIL WHEY, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE
(CULTURE SALT, ENZYMES), MODIFIED CORN STARCH,
‘CONTANS 2% OR LESS OF SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE
'SODIUM CITRATE, SALT. LACTIC ACID, SODIUM PHOSPHATES,
'SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE), ANNATTO, RATURAL FLAVOR.
"MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, MAGNESIUM OXIDE, NACINAMIDE
(VITAMIN B5), FERRIC ORTHOPHOSPHATE, ZIC OXIDE.
(CYANOCOBALAMIN (VITAVIN 512) PYRIDOXNE
"HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN BG). REEOFLAVIN, THAMINE
'MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), FOLIC ACD, VITAMIN A
PALMITATE]) SAUCE (WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, NODIFIED CORN
'STARCH, SUGAR, SALT. CONTAS 2% OR LESS OF
'DEHYDRATED GARLIC, NATURAL FLAVOR [MALTODEXTRI,
ANNATTO, TURMERIC (COLOR). GUM BLEND PXANTHAN GUM,
‘GUAR GUM, SODIUM ALGINATE], NATURAL FLAVOR, SOY
LeCHN).
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Ingredients:
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Ingredients:

Whole wheat and enriched flour biend {whole wheat flour, wheat flour,
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine moncnitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), oat flour,
sugar, invert syrup, chocolate chips (sugar, unsweetened chocolate. cocoa

butter, dextrose, soy lecithin [an emulsifier], vanilla}, cocoa {processed with
alkali), canola oil. interesterified soybean oil, natural flavors, whey, inulin,
unsweetened chacolate, baking s0da, xanthan gum, salt, egg.
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Ingredients:

Whole wheat and enriched flour blend {whole wheat flour, wheat flour,
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine monanitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, oat
flour, eges. interesterified saybean oil, invert syrup, maple syrup. canola oil,

whey, natural flavors, xanthan gum, spice, salt, inulin, baking soda, soy
lecithin.
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Ingredients
GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), WATER, ONIONS, TOMATO
PASTE, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (say protein concerirate,
caramel cola), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF GHILI POWDER (chil
beppeq spies, salt, gakc powdar), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH.
‘SEASONING (potassium chlorde, favor [contains mattodextinl).
'GEHYDRATED GARLIC, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, PEPPER SAUCE
(sged cayeme red peppers, dstiled vinogar, wate, sl garlc powder).
SPIOES. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Soy. Prior to consuming the
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Ingredients

Whale Corn, Co, Vegetabl OI (Corn,Cancla,and/or Sunfoie O,
and St COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT None, Prios o consuming
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INGREDIENTS:
Chicken leg meat, teriyaki sauce [sugar, water, brown sugar, soy sauce (water, soybeans, salt, wheat, salt), contains less than

2% of modified corn starch, yeast extract, salt, potassium chioride, sesame seeds, lactic acid, xanthan gum, maltodextrin,
natural flavor], water, solated soy protein (with less than 2% lecithin), seasoning [water, soy sauce (water, soybeans, salt,
con starch), sugar, molasses, salt, contains less than 2% of yeast extract, maltodextrin, natural flavor, lactic acid and xanthan
guml, seasoning (sugar, black pepper, ground mustard seed, ground celery seeds, garlic powder, fructose, xanthan gum,
thyme, basil, maltodextrin, autolyzed yeast extract, soybean oil, salt), sodium phosphates, yeast extract.

CONTAINS: WHEAT AND SOY
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Ingredients

Whole Durum Wheat Flour, durum wheal s molina, durum viest lu,
iacin,ron (ferovs sufae), tiamin mononiiate boflavi, and folc:
aci0. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat Prior o consuming the.
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INGREDIENTS:
Diced Chicken Leg Meat, Water, Sodium Phosphates. BATTERED AND BREADED WITH: Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Corn
Starch, Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Leavening (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Enriched Wheat
Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spices,
Extractives Of Paprika, Spice Extractives. PREDUSTED WITH: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
‘Thizmine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Whole Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten, Dried Egg Whites, Salt, Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate), Extractives of Paprika. GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE: Sugar, Water, Soy Sauce
(Water, Soybeans, Salt, Wheat Flour), White Distilled Vinegar, Contains Less Than2% Of Madified Corn Starch, Onion Powder,
Garlic Powder, Sesame Seeds, Chili Peppers, Spices, Sesame O, Safflower Oil, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Xanthan Gum,
Cultured Dextrose, Natural Flavors (Milk).

'CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK AND SOY.
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INGREDIENTS: PEANUT BUTTER: PEANUTS, SUGAR,
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MOLASSES, FULLY
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS (RAPESEED AND
SOYBEAN), MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT. BREAD:
UNBLEACHED WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED
UNBLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR,
YEAST, CON L

SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (DISTILLED
MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL.
LACTYLATE, DATEM, ENZYMES [WITH WHEAT STARCH,
ASCORBIC ACID, CALCIUM PEROXIDE]). GRAPE JELLY:
SUGAR, GRAPE JUICE, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: PECTIN,
CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE).
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Ingredients: Whole Com, Com, Vegetable Oil (Con, Canola,
andlor Sunflower Ol), Com Bran, Sugar, Maltodextrin (Made
from Com), Monosodium Glutamate, Fructose, Salt, Sodium
Diacetate, Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheat, Salt), Onion
Powder, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein,
Gariic Powder, Torula Yeast, Malic Acid, Paprika Extracts,
‘Spices, Caramel Color, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium
Guanylate, and Natural Flavor.

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients:Polaloes, Vegelable Ol (Contains One Or More Of The
Folowing Oils: Canis, Soybean, Collonseed, Sunflower, Com).
Conltains 2% o less of Dextroso, Modiled Celluloso, Naiural
Flavor, Sal Sodium Acd Pyrophosphate Addad To Mainain
Natural Cokr,




image44.png
: Polato (Dry), Canola Oil, Salt, Contains Less than 2% of: Artificial Colors, Mono and Diglycerides,
Natural and Artificial Flavor. Freshness Preserved with Sodium Bisulfite, Cilric Acid and BHT. Contains Milk.
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INGREDIENTS: MALTODEXTRIN, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT
FLOUR NIACIN, 1RON, THIAMN MONGHITRATE, RISOFLAVIN
FOLIC ACID). FOOD STARCHMODIFIED, WHEY, SALT, DEXTROSE,

Gontain les han 2%
(CHICKEN FAT, BACON FAT, CHICKEN. GARLIC, SPICES, WHEY
PROTEIN CONCENTRATE. SUGAR. SODUM CITRATE, NATURAL.
FLAVORS, HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (CORN, SOY.
ANDIOR WHEAT) AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT. SO FLOUR.
(CO-0R ADDED, DISDIUM GUANYLATE, DISCDIUM INOSINATE.

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: WHEAT. MILK. SOY
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INGREDIENTS:
Smooth Sliced Carrots.
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Sugar Brown ( Sugar, Cane Syrup )
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Ingredient:

Peaches Watar Wit Grape ice Concantse Ascoric A (1005 Varin ), G Ad.
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Paars, Water, Whits Grape Juice Concentrate, Citic Ack, Ascorbic Acd (Viamin C).
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Ingredients: Apples, Calcium
Ascorbate (to mairgin freshness
and color)





image51.png
Ingredient

Agples Stasbenry Puree Banana Puree Sugar Matural lavers Ascorbic Acd Red =40
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Ingredients:

Apples Sugar. contaims 2% cr less cf tre feficvang arntificiat flaver aruficial colors (FDandamp G Blue
&1) ascorbe acd Giamin C)
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INGREDIENTS: STRAWBERRIES, SUGAR.
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INGREDIENT STATEMENT: .

DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, MUSTARD SEED, MUSTARD BRAN, SALT, TURMERIC, PAPRIKA,
GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, MUSTARD OIL.
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Ingredients:

Soybean Oil, White Distilled Vinegar, Corn Syrup,
Water, Egg Yolks, Salt, Lemon Juice Concentrate,
Calcium Disodium Edta Added To Protect Flavor.
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N amta e
e, Sugar, Distiled Vinegar Less Than 2%

OF: Salt, *Potassium Chioride, Onion Powder, Gariic Powder,
Spices, Natural Flavors, “Citrc Acid. *Not in Regular Ketchup




